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1302 5B7BH|F3L - RATAVTE 157,410 157,410
1301 5A11B|F51ER-FNRIE 148,500 305,910
1601| 88248 |IL3RHK 248,800 554,710
1707|108 138 |Gk -REE 279,900 834,610
1801| 3H 108 |ILRHE 279,900 1,114,510
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1314| S5HB9B|F75 F—Fh—tyv 6,564 6,564
2607| 5R208 |aE—# 482 1,046
2501 68158 |aE—MAR#KK 175 1,221
2502 6158 |aE— 453 1,674
1007 6 H17H|XEER 3,886 11,560
1312| 7RA58|/—kRVarvREUK 4,899 16,459
2013 7A7B|/N\VILUFES& 3,061 19,520
2608| 78208 |aE—# 162 19,682
2118| 7A218|XERK 2,420 22,102
2119| 7218 |XEHK 552 22,654
2120| 8H2H|XEfM 150 22,804
2606| 8A11B|XXER 1,200 24,004
2609| 8H20R |aE—AMHKR 76 24,080
2610| 8H208 |aE—K 65 24,145
2012| 8A25H|771ILA4 403 24,548
2611 94108 |aE—K 15 24,563
2122| 98268 (/XY EDHEE 10,770 35,333
2814|10A198 |[aE—{ 161 35,494
2813[11A198 |aE—K 420 35,914
2815(11 198 |aE—RA#KR 121 36,035
1211 12A28|XEENL 5,397 41,432
1311 12A58(TVIREUF 4,260 45,692
1212| 12A6H|XEHK 3,819 49,511
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1310| 12898 |FU2E—A2H K 4,392 53,903
2812(12H 188 |[aE—1% 59 53,962
1313| 1148|775 5—Fh—ruve 2,755 56,717
2811 1A208|aE—R 131 56,848
2816| 1A208 |aE—B#EHK 27 56,875
2367| 1H248 |/ B D145 4,316 61,191
2810| 28198 [aF—& 464 61,655
2809| 3R 19H|[aE—K 26 61,681
2808| 3H24H|aE—R#KK 48 61,729
2818| 4H21B|aE—K(3AFIAS) 7132 62,461
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2358| 4R 308 |FrEESTH 3,878 3,878
1001| 5A18|D-filefEAE 4,950 8,828
2020( 58238 |E5EX 3,630 12,458
1002| 5A278|D-filef§ A& 4,950 17,408
2359| 5F 300 (kRS 3,878 21,286
1501| 5F31H |#FHEEH 930 22,216
1502| 6A5H |FMmsEssEHms3A 27,500 49716
2601| 68178 |FREESH 1,887 51,603
2602| 6178 |¥REAEHEH 1,887 93,490
2021 68208 &£ 1,760 55,250
1503| 64 30H | 930 56,180
1003| 7R18|D-filefEAE 6,050 62,230
2368| 7H198 [E£HR 2,750 64,980
2603| 7H278 |FEESEH 1,887 66,867
2604| 78278 |FEESH 1,887 68,754
2014| 7H288|D-FILEEEAE 4,950 73,704
1701| 78318 |$EESH 930 74,634
1602| 8H24R|E&E 2t 5,060 79,694
2605| 8R 278 |¥rREfESH 1,887 81,581
2015| 828R |D-FILEfEA & 4,950 86,531
1702| 9A1H|HEESH 930 87,461
2360 9F 308 |HRAMESH 3,878 91,339
1706| 10A2B | &R 3,740 95,079
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1704|1031 8 |#FHE R 930 158,034
2802|118 16 B |k EE w4t 1,887 159,921
1705|115 308 |FEESF 930 160,851
2362|118 308 | ¥ Se# 3,878 164,729
1209| 128 2H [D-filefEHE#t 4,950 169,679
2803|128 16 H | ¥ g 1,887 171,566
2363| 12 A 28 B | ¥ REEE A 3,878 175,444
1305| 1H6H |D-filef#EtH 6,050 181,494
1303| 1A11H|EER 3,850 185,344
2804| 18158 |#iEEGH 1,887 187,231
1308| 1A 288 |D-filefiak#t 4,950 192,181
2364 183008 |FTERESH 3,878 196,059
2805| 28168 |HTRAESEH 1,887 197,946
1307| 2R 288 |D-filefi#&E 3,080 201,026
2365| 2H28H |$rEESH 3,878 204,904
2806| 38168 kAR 1,887 206,791
2337| 3258 [EFER 5,079 211,870
2807| 3258 (¥R H 1,887 213,757
2336| 3H26H|E5EK 1,540 215,297
1306| 3A29H |D-filefEztst 6,050 221,347
1304| 3H308 |EFEHT A SN 52,044 273,391
2366 3B 30H |FTREEFH 3,878 277,269
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2301 6A6H|HIHAEMEN 45,000 45,000
2370| 68210 |KFERAEMBEN 30,000 75,000
2371| 9A6R |MBEHAEMED 30,000 105,000
2372| 9RA 218 |KERAEMBN 45,000 150,000
2373|11 A 298 |75 EAE#HEN 30,000 180,000
237412 A 208 [ EFHEN 30,000 210,000
2375 2R 27H BB FEHEN 45,000 255,000
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2028| S5A5B|AVUIR 2,250 2,250
1004| 5898 |HVYULAK 2,475 4,725
1321| 5B9H |1 4—rvrBEiER BE 1,898 6,623
1332| 5H9H|[EFEER 29,496 36,119
1343| 5898 |4JLyNEEE 1,816 37,935
2325| 58118 |[1v5—ryEERRIR 4,953 42888
2026| 58138 (HVILK 2,250 45,138
2027| 5R17B AV 2,250 47,388
1324| 5208|271 ILAVI+ 14,160 61,548
2022| 5H248(HVUAL 2,250 63,798
1005 58298 |HVI R 2,445 66,243
2029| 5A3IH[AVIVR 2,250 68,493
2303 6H1H| 1 5—HvrEER BE 1,567 70,060
2313| 6A1B[EFEENR 9,660 79,720
2340| 6R7B|AVIA 1,500 81,220
1322 6A8H |1 5— v BER BE 1,936 83,156
1333| 6A8H|EFEFN 25,237 108,393
1344| 6H8RH|2TLVHEEE 1,816 110,209
2326| 6 410 [1v5—rvtBIER(RIR) 3,202 113,411
2025| 68148 (HVIA 2,250 115,661
2024| 68208 (AVIHK 3,000 118,661
1006| 68278 |A VIR 2,820 121,481
2023| 68288 |AVIIHK 2,250 123,731
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2304| 6 B30H [r>5—rutEER BE 1,567 125,298
2314| 6 H30R |#EFEFEN 9,655 134,953
2112| 7H4B|AVIUR 3,000 137,953
1323| 7R7BH|1v5—*xvrEiER BE 1,898 139,851
1334| 7H7H|[EFEFEN 11,712 151,563
1345| 7H7B[2TLVNEEE 1,816 153,379
2327 7H108 |[ro5—rurEEE (&R 3,202 156,581
2105| 7H12B|H VIR 2,250 158,831
2001| 7R13B|AVUA 2,610 161,441
2104| 7H198B (AVIR 2,250 163,691
2106| 7H228 AV 2,250 165,941
2113| 7H24B|AVIVHK 3,000 168,941
2002 7R258|AVI R 1,811 170,752
2341| 7H258B AV K 1,500 172,252
2003| 7A308 (HVILHK 2,505 174,757
2107| 78308 |AVI K 2,250 177,007
2305 7H31H |[1vs—*ruriBiER BE 1,567 178,574
2315| 7A31H|[EHEER 9,626 188,200
2004| 8A1H|[AVIA 975 189,175
2203| 8HSB|AVIUK 2,250 191,425
2005 8RHG6H|[AVIIK 2,707 194,132
2103| 8A7H|(AVIVR 1,320 195,452
2115 8RTH|AVIUUK 3,000 198,452
1324| 8HTH |/ v5—*xvrEER BE 1,898 200,350
1335 S8H7H|IEFEER 29,149 229,499
1346| 8ATH|4TJLvhEEE 3,466 232,965
2006| 8A11B|HVI K 2,602 235,567
2328| 88118 [1v5—*rvhaEiER (&R 3,202 238,769
2213| 8128 (AVIUUAL 1,500 240,269
2101| 8F138[AVIULAL 750 241,019
2007 8168 |AVIA 1,995 243,014
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2008| 8H20H |HVIAX 2,662 245,676
2108 8228 |AVIIK 2,250 247926
2114 8A278 AV AL 3,000 250,926
2009| 8H29H AV 1,845 252,771
2102 8A30B|AVIL A 1,059 253,830
2306| 88318 |1 s—%vrEEE BE 1,567 255,397
2316| 8H31H|EFEFEK 9,692 265,089
2343 9R2B(AVILR 2,250 267,339
2109| 9RH3B(AVILK 2,250 269,589
2010 9RA6H|AVILK 2,737 272,326
1325 9B8H|rvs—=xvrEEE BE 1,898 274,224
1336| 9A8H|HEFEENR 29,155 303,379
1347| 9A8RH|2TLyLEEE 3,466 306,845
2329 9B 108 |15—*vrE{sE (&R 3,202 310,047
2116| 9/ 128 (HVUA 3,000 313,047
2117( 98208 (AVI K 3,000 316,047
2011 9A218|AHVI A 2,574 318,621
2110| 98258 (AVIHRK 2,250 320,871
2111 9278 (AVI UK 2,250 323,121
2307| 9H 308 |[rva—RobEiER BE 1,567 324,688
2317| 9A30H|[EFEEN 9,633 334,321
1202| 10838 |AVI K 2,182 336,503
2210 10848 (HVI A 2,250 338,753
1326| 10870 [1>5—rvrElER BE 1,898 340,651
1337| 10A7H |#EREFER 8,646 349,297
1348| 10A78H|27LyhEEE 3,466 352,763
2339|108 11B|AVIUR 2,250 355,013
2330(10H 128 |1 5—*vbaEE (&) 3,202 358,215
1203[10 18R |HVI X 2,341 360,556
2202|108208 |A V) A 2,250 362,806
120110 A 238 [AVUL 2,424 365,230
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2205|10H28H V) 4K 3,000 368,230
2308 11B2H|1v5—*vrEER BE 1,567 369,797
2318 11 A28 [EFEFER 9,630 379,427
2206| 11A6H(AVIIR 2,250 381,677
1206| 11A78|AVI A 2,664 384,341
1327| 11H9B |[1v5—tuhEER BE 1,898 386,239
1338| 11 A9 |#EFEENX 34,984 421,223
1349| 11A9R|2TLYNEEE 3,466 424,689
2331|11 B 108 [rv5—*vMEER (&) 3,202 427,891
2201[11 8158 (AV) R 2,250 430,141
2208|11A218[HVIK 2,649 432,790
1207(11B248 AV R 2,700 435,490
2369|11 @278 [HVI K 750 436,240
2204|111 H298 AV K 1,900 437,740
2309(11 B 30H |rv5—*xvElER BE 1,567 439,307
231911 A30A |#EFEFEN 9,633 448,940
2214| 12838|AVIA 2,250 451,190
1328| 1288H|1v4—*vHElER EE 1,898 453,088
1339 12R8H |EFEEN 6,638 459,726
1350| 12A8H|2TLvhEEE 3,466 463,192
1204|{12R 108 |AV) K 2,688 465,880
2332|128 108 |1 5—*vbEESE (&R 3,202 469,082
2212|128 128 |AV A 2,250 471,332
2209|12R 198 |AVIAK 2,250 473,582
2207|12R248|A VA 2,250 475,832
1205(12H278|AV) K 2,717 478,549
2342|128298|AVI A 2,250 480,799
2353 1H28|AV) A 2,357 483,156
2310 1848 | >s—*vEEER B2 1,567 484.723
2320 tH4B|EFEFENK 9,628 494,351
2355 1RA58|AVIAK 2,250 496,601
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1315| 188B|AVYIUAK 2,760 499,361
1329 1H9A|1vs—*vMEBIER BE 1,898 501,259
1340 1H9B|#EFEFEN 29,136 530,395
1351 1H9B|2TLvhEEE 3,466 533,861
2346 18108 AV 2,250 536,111
2333 1H128 |1 5—rvrEEE &R 3,202 539,313
2347| 1R168|HVIR 2,013 541,326
2345| 18238 |HV AL 2,250 543,576
1320 1R29R AV R 3,426 547,002
2344| 1308 [AVIA 2,250 549,252
2311 2818 |1v4—FyNBER BE 1,567 550,819
2321 2F1B|#EHEIER 9,626 560,445
2356| 2B4B8|AVIA 2,091 562,536
1330 2H8H |1 s—xvrEER BE 1,898 564,434
1341 2R8H|EFEEN 6,816 571,250
1352| 2A8H|2TLuhEREE 3,466 574,716
1318| 2B10H AV 1% 2,883 577,599
2334| 28108 |[1v4—*vrBEE (&R 3,202 580,801
2350| 2R 138|AVI K 2,250 583,051
2351| 28208 |AV) A 2,250 585,301
2357| 2@258|AVI R 2,250 587,551
2312| 3A1H|1v4—*rvrEER BE 1,567 589,118
2322| 3A1B|EFEFEK 9,972 599,090
2352 3H6H|AVIUAR 2,250 601,340
1331| 388H|rvs—rurEER BE 1,901 603,241
1342| 3A8H|BEHEBIHER 6,639 609,880
1353| 3ASH|ZTLVHEEE 3,466 613,346
1317 3RA9B|HVIK 2,737 616,083
2335| 38108 |[1v4—rvMBER (KR 3,202 619,285
2354| 3128 |AVI A 2,250 621,535
2348| 3A18R|H VU 2,250 623,785
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1316 3H26B |HVI AR 2,535 626,320
2349| 3H288|AVI AR 2,250 628,570
1319 3A31B|AVIR 1,050 629,620
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